QUARTERLY STATEMENT AS OF March 21, 2019 - Molina Healthcare of California, Inc.

REPORT #4: ENROLLMENT AND UTILIZATION TABLE

TOTAL ENROLLMENT

6

7

11

Source of Enrollment

Total Enrollees At
End of Previous
Period

Additions Dusing
Period

Terminations
During Period

Total Enrollees at
End of Period

Grandfathered
Enrollees
(also inchuded in
Column 5

Cumulative
Enrollee Months
for Period

Total Member
Ambulatory
Encounters for
Period - Physicians

Total Member
Ambulatory
Encounters for
Period - Non-
Physicians

Total Member
Ambulatory
Encounters for
Period

Total Patient
Days Incurred

Annualized
Hospital
Days /1000

Average
Length of Stay

Large Group Commercial

0

Medicare Risk

2,007

61

5.,8350]

12,936,

628

13,564

601

1233

6.01

Medicare Supplement

0

Medi-Cal Risk

453,794

9,704

1,342,107

661,508

40.110

701,618

31,088

10.01

Individual

48201

165,270|

34.406)

1,591

35.997

1,595

518

Point of Service - Individual

Point of Service - Small Group

Point of Service - Large Group

|_\U_nn-1_cnu|:¢—:u\u

=]

Small Group Commercial

Healthy Families

| AIM

2. |Medicare Cost

ASO

"

.| PPO Individual

PPO Small Group

o

.[PPO Large Group

clo|lolz|lelasls|o|a|a|s

Aggregate Contracted from

1.|Other Plans

108,625

5.576

103,049

315,824

88.150|

2057

90207

Aggregate Other Source of

. |Enrollment

0

NA

N/A

19.

Total Membership

614,627

6351

15341

605,637

1,829,051

797.000|

44386

841.386|

37.281

N/A

N/A




