QUARTERLY STATEMENT AS OF March 31, 2019 - Molina Healthcare of California, Inc.

REPORT #4: ENROLLMENT AND UTILIZATION TABLE

Total Enrollees At End of Previous Period		TOTAL ENROLLMENT											
Total Enrollees At End of Previous Period	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
Source of Enrollment End of Previous Additions During Period During									Ambulatory				
Source of Errollment Period Period Period Period Column 5 For Period Period Period Physicians Physicians Period Days Incurred Days 1000 Length of Stay													
Large Group Commercial													
2. Medicare Risk 2,007 61 1,946 5,850 12,936 628 13,564 601 1,233 6.01 3. Medicare Supplement 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		Period	Period	During Period	End of Period	Column 5)	for Period	Period - Physicians	Physicians	Period	Days Incurred	Days/1000	Length of Stay
3. Medicare Supplement					0					0		0	
4. Medi-Cal Risk 455,794 9,704 446,090 1,342,107 661,508 40,110 701,618 31,088 278 10.01 5. Individual 48,201 6,351 54,552 165,270 34,406 1,591 35,997 1,595 116 5.16 6. Point of Service - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		2,007		61	1,946		5,850	12,936	628	13,564	601	1,233	6.01
5. Individual 48,201 6,351 54,552 165,270 34,406 1,591 35,997 1,595 116 5.18 6. Point of Service - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					0					0		0	
6. Point of Service - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0				9,704									
7. Point of Service - Small Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		48,201	6,351		54,552		165,270	34,406	1,591	35,997	1,595	116	5.18
8. Point of Service - Large Group 9. Small Group Commercial 0. Healthy Families 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0					0					0		0	
9. Small Group Commercial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 Healthy Families 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					0					0		0	
10 Healthy Families 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					0					0		0	
11. AIM					0					0		0	
12 Medicare Cost 0 0 N/A N/A 0 N/A					0					0		0	
13 ASO					0					0		0	
14 PPO Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 PPO Small Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 PPO Large Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					0					0		0	
15. PPO Small Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16. PPO Large Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					0		N/A	N/A	N/A	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
16. PPO Large Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					0					0		0	
Aggregate Contracted from 17. Other Plans 108,625 0 5,576 103,049 315,824 88,150 2,057 90,207 3,997 N/A N/A Aggregate Other Source of 18. Enrollment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					0					0		0	
17. Other Plans 108,625 0 5,576 103,049 315,824 88,150 2,057 90,207 3,997 N/A N/A Aggregate Other Source of 18. Enrollment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A	16. PPO Large Group				0					0		0	
	17. Other Plans Aggregate Other Source of	108,625	0	5,576	103,049		315,824	88,150	2,057	90,207	3,997		
	19. Total Membership	614,627	6.351	15,341	605,637	0	1,829,051	797,000	44,386	841,386	37,281	N/A	N/A